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Price
24.61 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

IEO0B56GVS15

0.04% (0.01)

ISIN IEOOB56GVS15
Symbol ALKS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,819 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

24.60 USD (100)
24.62 USD (100)
24.42 USD
24.93 USD
24.40 USD
24.60 USD
24.672603 USD
225,967
5,574,703.13
3,877

100

WKN: G01767105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00B56GVS15&ID_NOTATION=252585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00B56GVS15&ID_NOTATION=252585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fd4ab1be8c5f4d00c7269f55a261cd04a68de90660ebb5ccfd1d5d79b4530e0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03b377cb21a104482&time=1721316280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cb370ed668ba45ef65669a3a036381c84a7a1004180b7dd44489a03e9d55340&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=795d103ed1e8734f1&time=1721316280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b65e60dd5e2bea5996e12bd8936916c0a45d6ba8513059c303da2a3e4a67017&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=446c2c01bd162bb2e&time=1721316280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2999e2bd8256efa9084ac4fbecc5e59c550b51cd88e76f4f3979b3a8ae509d1f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0c91be9e6d02327a&time=1721316280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7602f665e635c81d4452785a119c135037f47fba71926f19ce8f7300612949e9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e16263fa1ac802e9&time=1721316280&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 17:09:23

Price
24.61 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.04% (0.01)

ISIN IEO0B56GVS15
Symbol ALKS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,819 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.60 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 24.62 USD (100)
Open 24.42 USD
High 24.93 USD
Low 24.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 24.60 USD
VWAP 24.672603 USD
Volume (pcs) 225,967
Trading volume 5,574,703.13
Number of trades 3,877
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -11.38% -17.87% +5.44%
Perf (abs.) -3.16 -5.35 +1.27
Beta 1.08 0.74 0.62
Volatility 36.45 36.54 37.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  09:04 22.60 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/  15:00 22.20 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/  17:09 24.61 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/  08:01 22.40 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/  08:14 22.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

SIo1

0.00

0.00

23.57 USD (2,189,329
24.26 USD (1,949,778
25.53 USD (1,908,843
26.61 USD (2,058,451
32.88 USD (2024/02/16
22.90 USD (2024/07/10
32.88 USD (2024/02/16
21.66 USD (2023/10/25

—_ OO D=

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221671047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52139365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52113969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329686603

ALKERMES PLC

17

Berlin 2023/11/  21:40 21.648 EUR 0.00 12
15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388557792

ALKERMES PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

(Alkermes

Company Profile

Contact Details
ALKERMES PLC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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